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Per 12.12.2024 16:04

ra

N -
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No SI No

Adi Soyadi

1 INDIVIDUAL (BGR) (2)

2 8181303
1 8655588

2 FERDI (89)

8
88
123
144
92 1160193
174 8523330
7
47
98
80
107
29 1633111
34
4
87
64
105
46
17
117 2028677
124
63
185
173
18
97
166 8503715
79
116
90 1423672
181
83
59
142 1444007
113
9
51
148
187
153
134
104
41
132

Kolio Todorov Kolev
Milen Cvetkov Dragoev

Beyza Kaplan

Simge Peker

Yilmaz Ozden

Cem Anil Kaval

Bike Geckinli

Ferhat Dizen

Berfu Burcu Eren Bulut
Eylil Gokbudak
Aysen Kartal

Handan Nak

Cuneyt Osman Uygun
Stanislava Evstafeva
Revna Hayat ileri
Ayse Fide Turkmen Ozden
Samime Durmaz
Gamze Toprak

Baris Untivar

Erva Karayurek
Funda Mert Piker
Oguzhan Murat Kéroglu
Kaan Pektas

Evsen Yildiz
Sileyman Ertem
Emrehan inal

Hilya Comert

Aylin Zeynep Ertem
Huseyin Ciftci

Dilber Zaman

Kadir Yoruk
Ekaterina Grigoryeva
Omir Cakir

Gllsah Durmaz

Aysu Kirmli

Arman Ozy6éniim
inang Kapulluoglu
Burcu Kutlu Kocalar
Pinar Yildiz
Kahraman Aksoy
Mete Gur

Arif Akbaba

Hasan Kerem Akin
Atlas Peker

Ozlem Zeybek

Semih Oztiirk

BGR

TUR

Kategori

M60
M40

WOP
W40
MOP
M21A
W50
M45
WOP
W21A
W55
W35
MOP
W12
W14
WOP
W40
w21B
MOP
W21A
WOP
MOP
M10
W21B
M55
M45
WOP
W55
M35
W35
MOP
W45
M50
W40
w21B
M21A
MOP
WOP
W21A
M21A
M65
M21B
M18
MOP
W21E
M16

Cikis

9:45:00
10:35:00

9:30:00
9:30:00
9:32:00
9:32:00
9:33:00
9:33:00
9:34:00
9:34:00
9:34:00
9:35:00
9:36:00
9:37:.00
9:37:00
9:38:00
9:38:00
9:39:00
9:40:00
9:42:00
9:42:00
9:44:00
9:46:00
9:47:00
9:47.00
9:49:00
9:50:00
9:50:00
9:51:00
9:51:00
9:52:00
9:52:00
9:53:00
9:54:00
9:55:00
9:56:00
9:56:00
9:58:00
9:58.00
10:00:00
10:01:00
10:02:00
10:04:00
10:04:00
10:04:00
10:05:00
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

No

2 FERDI

20
99
52
163
35
84
139
102
175
106
11
74
186
78
37
33
131
89
169
60
42
112
133
69
176
100
165
86
161
170
149
155
179
143
183
130
49
162
39
140
48
147
82
151
171

(89)

SI No

8111095

8514588

2102465

1596309

2028727

8021156

Adi Soyadi

Kader Mercan

Lale Cigdem Tacal
Ruveyda Nur Sen
Caner Celebi
Ceren Duru Evmez
Marina Gacto
Armin Yilmaz
Ahmet Atdag

Firat Ozturk

Cagri Kabran

Dila Kugukali
Tugce Yetmisbir
Zekeriya Onur Akin
Busra Arslan Sabuncu
Gul Handan Karakose
Nil Piker

Egemen Yigit Bulbll
Yasemin Dizen
Deniz Can Celik
Deniz Aydemir
Vesile Nurhan Kok
lhan Yilmaz

Timofei Evstafev
Melike Derya

Firat Sun

Sevil Akin

Ender Yolal

Ozlem Patar
Sileyman Emir Akin
Engin Degirmenci
Veysel Sezgin

Erim Destegul
Sinan Guler

Berkay Kaval

Umit Beylikcioglu
Bora Oztiirk

Kibra Uyar

Yunus Emre Toprak
Aliye Ayta

Emre Kucuk

Hafize Ebrar Bilgu
GoOkhan Tatar
Nermin Fenmen

Ali Berk Saglam
Gokhan Dagtekin

3 INDIVIDUAL (UKR) (1)

188

8520011

Alfiia Kononova

TUR

UKR

Kategori

(cont.)

WOP
W55
W21A
M35
W18
W40
M21E
MOP
M45
MOP
WOP
w21B
M55
W35
w18
W14
M16
w40
M40
w21B
W21E
MOP
M16
wW21B
M45
W55
M35
w40
M21B
M40
M21A
M21B
M45
M21A
M50
M16
W21A
M21B
W21E
M21A
W21A
M21A
W35
M21B
M40

W50

Cikis

10:06:00
10:06:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:08:00
10:10:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:16:00
10:18:00
10:19:00
10:19:00
10:23:00
10:24:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:26:00
10:27:00
10:27:00
10:28:00
10:28:00
10:33:00
10:35:00
10:37:00
10:38:00
10:39:00
10:42:00
10:42:00
10:43:00
10:48:00
10:50:00
10:53:00
10:54:00
10:57:00
10:57:00
10:58:00
10:58:00
11:00:00
11:02:00
11:06:00
11:08:00
11:11:00
11:14:00
11:15:00

9:49:00
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No Sl No Adi Soyadi

4 ALTUN ORYANTIRING VE ASK (1)

189 8503785 Kayra Mete Sakaoglu

5 AMAZON ORYANTIRING DSK (1)
190 8514618 Azra Aydin

6 ANKARA ORIENTEERING SK-AOSK (1)
191 8500733 Betiil Onal

7 BALIKESIR GSiM SK (2)

192 8503784 Baris Aydin
193 8501356 Ufuk Alp Sandalci

8 BATI KARADENIZ ORYANTIRING SK (3)

194 Erdem Gezginci
195 Muhammet Borlak
196 Kemal Altuntas

10 BOGAZICi UNIVERSITESI SK (12)
200 8528093 Merve Arag

210 Mustafa Yunus Aktug
203 Bersun Turna

204 Burak Can Kul

201 Ahmet Furkan Akinci
202 Ahmet Yilmaz

209 Mehmet Said Gll
208 Yigit Enes Ozkul
211 1426897 Umut Dilsiz

205 Emir Kisa

206 Evren Atas

207 Eyip Sahin

11 BOSTANLISPOR SK (1)
212 8523335 Eymen Vatansever

12 CANKAYA ORYANTIRING SK (1)
213 Ayse Kaynakcl

14 CKADEMi SK (10)

224 1422196 Cansel Bayindir
230 8524090 Asil Can Yaman
234 Caglar Gulseni
227 2084357 Can Kerpicci
229 2084345 Umut Glgeni
235 Ozel Kutlu

225 2082731 Kaan Sahinsev

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

Kategori

M20

W18

W21E

M18
M20

MOP
MOP
M35

W21B
M21B
M21A
M21A
M21E
M21A
M21B
M21A
M21B
M21A
M21A
M21A

M16

W12

W16
M20
M45
M16
M16
M45
M14

Cikis

9:44:00

10:32:00

10:52:00

9:32:00
10:52:00

10:00:00
10:20:00
10:55:00

9:31:00
9:42:00
9:44:00
9:58:00
9:59:00
10:06:00
10:10:00
10:16:00
10:22:00
10:26:00
10:34:00
10:40:00

10:41:00

10:01:00

9:41:00

9:52:00
10:05:00
10:37:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:49:00
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14

15

17

18

19

20

No

SI No

CKADEMI SK (10)

226
231
228

2084385
8503741
8527434

Adi Soyadi

Alp Kutlu
Caner Kalin
Kaan Erdogan

DEVREK DOGA KASIFLERI SK (2)

237
236

8502539
7208059

iIker Acik
Elif Agik

FMV ISIK AYAZAGA (3)

249
247
258

GEBZE GSIM SK (1)

259

8526117

Nil Guroz
Doga Dizen
Guray Gur6z

Muhammed Yusuf Yildiz

ISTANBUL EXPAT RUNNERS (2)

260
261

Mirna Vlahovic
Jennifer Hattam

ISTANBUL ORIENTEERING SK-IiOG (101)

336
298
354
370
312
269
338
300
201
365
297
332
313
360
267
352
301
272
345
337
359
317
268
327
281

8521129

1395228
8126908

8501385
8509300
8501355

422664

8511026
8521132
8517916

1500600
8528102

1040992
8019070

8521134
2067861

1399232

Mehmet Kutay Davdav
Gorkem Mus

Anda¢ Hamamci
Paolo Consoli

Burak Tuncay

Sude Mus

Orkun Aygiin

Bora Unal

Canan Yildiz Sahin
Mehmet Unal

Emir Aslan

Furkan Yavuz

Emre Can Arslan

Akin Kose

inci Giiler

Kaya Aydin Alpay
Kaan Arda Kocamese
Medine Korkmaz
Mehmet Can

Mehmet Yavuz Yardimci
Ufuk Aslan

Murathan Navdar
Meryem Reis

Alp Ertem

Gulsah Miyasaoglu Tulek

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

Kategori Cikis
(cont.)
M16 10:53:00
M21B 10:54:00
M16 11:13:00
M40 9:39:00
W40 9:46:00
w12 9:45:00
W12 9:53:00
M50 10:25:00
M14 10:17:00
W21A 10:10:00
W45 10:24:00
M21A 9:30:00
M10 9:30:00
M40 9:31:00
M55 9:31:00
M20 9:32:00
w12 9:33:00
M21A 9:34:00
M12 9:35:00
W45 9:36:00
M50 9:37:00
M10 9:38:00
M21A 9:40:00
M20 9:40:00
M45 9:41:00
W12 9:41:00
M35 9:43:00
M12 9:43:00
w18 9:44:00
M21B 9:46:00
M21A 9:46:00
M40 9:47:00
M20 9:48:00
W12 9:49:00
M21A 9:50:00
W21A 9:50:00
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

No

286
299
329
318
266
341
287
302
351
310
263
369
355
333
342
290
285
294
320
271
270
367
262
264
353
319
304
357
276
361
293
279
265
295
316
330
347
328
273
305
350
326
315
331
275
340
277
334

SI No

2130994

2130964

8631268
2130960

410164
8055749
8516216

2067779
8501366

8527413
9200951
2028682
8514617

8501361
8511070
8509292

8521149
1407114
7008072

2073048
8509277
1220892
8503760

2084314
8501360
8511044
2074593
8101610
8500730
2067865
8509288
8500728

Adi Soyadi

20 ISTANBUL ORIENTEERING SK-iOG (101)

Beyzanur Sahin
Arda Sénmez

Erdi Tarkan

Orcun Ergen

Elif Aydin

Berat Agir

Esmanur Kaya

Yigit Aslan

ibrahim Cem Ozer
Atakan Baris Etik
Ozlem Ozer

Necati Yildiz

Bilent Sahin

Hami Emircan Aydin
Berke Gilnes
Sevcan Sanver
Beyza Kalkan
Dingeralp Kocalar
Yakup Mete Magden
Ecem Ozer

Zeynep Ekim Ycel
Tamer Karaagac
Filiz Cavus

Pia Regine

Mustafa Yasin Bosnali
Poyraz Vural

Alp Cinar Sakarya
Gokmen Mus

Esra Zeynep Unal
Deniz Mufti

Ozden Varol

Bisra Aslan

Pinar Cavus
Giovanni Regine
Mehmet Erkan Akturk
Ertugrul Yucel

Taner Aksoylu
Dogukan Duymaz
Dila Karabuber

Mert Kegeli

Furkan Reis
Miicahit Ozkaya
Mehmet Akif Ogrenir
Fatih Soykan

Ceren Oztirk

Bekir Koray Eran
Ayfer Buber

ibrahim Talha Ozdemir

Kategori

TUR (cont.)

W21B
M12
M21A
M20
W12
M21B
wW21B
M12
M35
M20
WOP
M55
M40
M21A
M21B
W35
Ww21B
MOP
M20
W14
W12
M50
WOP
WOP
M35
M20
M16
M40
W21E
M45
W55
W21A
WOP
MOP
M20
M21A
M21B
M21A
W20
M16
M35
M21E
M20
M21A
W21E
M21B
W21A
M21A

Cikis

9:51:00

9:51.00

9:54:00

9:56:00

9:57.00

9:58:00

9:59:00

9:59:00

9:59:00
10:00:00
10:02:00
10:03:00
10:03:00
10:04:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:07:00
10:08:00
10:08:00
10:09:00
10:09:00
10:09:00
10:10:00
10:14:00
10:15:00
10:16:00
10:17:00
10:19:00
10:20:00
10:21:00
10:22:00
10:22:00
10:22:00
10:24:00
10:24:00
10:24:00
10:26:00
10:28:00
10:29:00
10:29:00
10:31:00
10:31:00
10:32:00
10:32:00
10:36:00
10:38:00
10:38:00
10:38:00
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20 ISTANBUL ORIENTEERING SK-iOG (101) TUR (cont.)
74 321 8521114 Can Toprak Sahin M21E 10:39:00
75 289 2028678 Ceren Can W35 10:39:00
76 308 2029629 Abdulhalim Konuk M20 10:40:00
77 364 1395227 Hamdi Murat Dundar M50 10:41:00
78 339 Sinan Ertem M21A 10:44:00
79 282 2130976 Isik Devrim Tuncay W21A 10:46:00
80 343 Burak Tas M21B 10:46:00
81 348 944105 Caner Odabasoglu M35 10:47:00
82 309 2073014 Arda Kanat M20 10:48:00
83 307 Volkan Patar M16 10:49:00
84 322 8521124 Deniz Cem Sahin M21E 10:51:00
85 368 8055755 Ali Celebi M55 10:51:00
86 314 2130973 Eren Serhat Eris M20 10:56:00
87 324 8406161 Gunge Kalyoncu M21E 10:59:00
88 358 8023000 Samet Atdag M40 10:59:00
89 362 8518815 Kurtulus Anil M45 11:01:00
90 274 8503787 Sila Dursun W20 11:01:00
91 311 2028664 Aybars Kagan Karaagac M20 11:04:00
92 303 8511027 Burak Cavus M14 11:05:00
93 306 8521144 Semi Yigit Aydin M16 11:05:00
94 344 Furkan Toprak M21B 11:06:00
95 323 8523290 Deniz Emre Ates M21E 11:07:00
96 278 8511074 Aysenur Kutluay W21A 11:10:00
97 292 1444454 Ani Arapoglu W55 11:10:00
98 349 8501386 Cihan Sanver M35 11:11:00
99 366 8503731 Orhan Cavus M50 11:13:00
100 325 1240458 Kaan Cakir M21E 11:15:00
101 356 Evren Uzunkaya M40 11:23:00
21 iTU ORIENTEERING (9) TUR
1 378 2073030 Iclal Cebecik w21B 9:43:00
2 374 8503723 Tugce Sen WOP 9:54:00
3 376 Doga Fakirsever W21A 9:54:00
4 390 8205700 Kinay Gultan M21A 10:10:00
5 388 Cem Karakay M21A 10:20:00
6 386 Ege Tuncelli M21E 10:27:00
7 385 Burak Berkan Bedir M21E 10:43:00
8 384 Fatih Yucel M20 11:00:00
9 387 Selman Demir M21E 11:11:00
22 iZMiR ORYANTIRING SK (1) TUR
1 394 Onur Murat inal M40 9:55:00
23 JANDARMA GUCU SK (9) TUR
1 395 8503714 Ayse isler W21E 9:40:00
2 400 8503736 Cansel Sarag M21E 9:55:00
3 396 8646925 Betul Esner W21E 9:56:00
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Adi Soyadi

23 JANDARMA GUCU SK (9)

401
403
398
397
399
402

8503742

Ercan Dudak

TUR

8503743 Mustafa Alperen Cetinkaya

8646922 Ahmet Salih Sevindik

8503744
8646936
8503739

Ahmet Kagcmaz
Baris Akbulut
Ismail Kiling

24 KOCAELI ORYANTIRING SK (2)

404
405

8503710 Gunce Kugukunsal

8503701

Pelin Cevahir

25 MERSIN ORYANTIRING SK (1)

406

2146422

26 ODTU SK (9)

411
413
416
409
415
408
412
414
410

8007087
8007081
8007085
8007078
8110439
8007080
8007083
8521125

8007084 Abdussamed Turabi

Mige Dagdelen

Ahmet Taha U¢mak

Emre Bilir
Utku Uzun
Tugce Golgel

Nazmi Serkan Atalay

Seher Aytlre

Cengizhan Sabuncu

Murat Oztas

27 PATIKA SK-PATIK (2)

419
418

2130992

Ekin Can Tasar
Deniz Erdogan

28 PUSULA DSK-PUDOS (12)

421
425
424
420
423
430
428
426
429
422
484
427

8503747
8190314
8503777
8523338
8527441
8514591
8514616
8514592
8503757
8503738
8630919
8503776

29 SAFARI DSK (1)

431

8523336

Hayrunnisa Bayir
Ziya Doruk Arslan
Ozgir Gerez

Ada Ziumra Yilmaz
Eren Silaci

Yavuz Arslan
Ramazan Ozcan
Ata Cinar Camli
Hiseyin Bayir
Seda Arslan
Kenan Bayrakgl
Batuhan Bulut

Sude Pigkin

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

Kategori

(cont.)

M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E

W18
W21E

W50

M21A
M21A
M21A
W21A
M21A
W21A
M21A
M21A
M21A

M21A
M21A

W18
M12
M12
W14
M10
M40
M16
M16
M35
w40
M40
M16

W18

Cikis

10:15:00
10:23:00
10:35:00
10:47:00
10:55:00
11:03:00

9:52:00
10:12:00

10:05:00

9:38.00

9:42:00
10:12:00
10:26:00
10:50:00
10:54:00
11:06:00
11:10:00
11:14:00

10:30:00
10:58:00

9:36:00
9:39:00
9:47:00
9:53.00
10:02:00
10:11:00
10:13:00
10:21:00
10:23:00
10:34:00
11:07:00
11:09:00

10:16:00
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No

SI No

30 SUPERNOVA (1)

432

Adi Soyadi

Kerem Gokmen

31 TURK SILAHLI KUVVETLERI SK-TSK (1)

433

8519815

Koray $Sahin

32 ULUDAG ORYANTIRING SK (6)

434
437
438
439
436
435

8528081
8528123
8514580
8500734
8503746
8514619

Rumeysa Kahraman
Beha Arkinel

Dogu Guldogan
Yusuf Cihan Yilmaz
Esra Nur Sen
Sumeyya Bayraca

33 YEDITEPE UNIVERSITESI (6)

443
444
440
445
441
442

1409426

Can Corman
Kutad Altin
Aysu Iscan
Omer Zengin
Bahar Ozcelik
Ataol Ozkan

34 YENIMAHALLE TEKNIK SK (1)

446

8500729

Hasan Goktirk Aksag

35 YILDIZ TEKNIK UNIVERSITESIi SK (35)

455
462
457
448
458
471
450
474
482
478
454
460
464
447
468
461
467
452
466
477
459

8510196

2067857

2067852
8503791
8501359

8511068
8511052
8528091

2067763
8528085

8514627
2067856
8501372
8510213

Gizem Soyler

Merve Cam

Melike Karlioglu
Fatima Sarigoz
Tugce Esma Dingtirk
Durmus Berat Gok
Ozlem Kog

Fatih Akkus

Melih Tuna ipek
Oguzhan Ascloglu
Gizem Mahmutoglu
Delal Beget

Halit Barotcu

Beril Sen

Abdullah Kegeci
Emine Ayar

Abdullah Baykan
Devrim Nur Karaman
Gokhan Bigak
Muhammed Kagan Zor
Defne Yildiz

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

Kategori

M45

M21E

w20
M20
M20
M20
W21A
W20

M21B
M21B
W21A
M21B
W21A
M21B

M16

W21A
w21B
W21A
W20

W21A
M21A
W21E
M21A
M21B
M21A
W21A
W21B
M20

W20

M21A
W21B
M21A
W21A
M21E
M21A
wW21B

Cikis

9:57:00

10:07:00

9:57:00
10:12:00
10:20:00
10:28:00
10:30:00
10:45:00

9:50:00
10:14:00
10:14:00
10:30:00
10:50:00
11:10:00

10:09:00

9:30:00
9:35:00
9:38:00
9:41:00
9:46:00
9:48:00
9:48:00
9:52:00
9:54.00
10:02:00
10:02:00
10:03:00
10:04:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:15:00
10:18:00
10:18:00
10:19:00
10:22:00
10:23:00
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ra No Sl No Adi Soyadi Kategori Cikis
35 YILDIZ TEKNIK UNIVERSITESI SK (35) TUR (cont.)
22 463 8528080 Sila Kaya W21B 10:31:00
23 481 Huseyin Basaran M21B 10:34:00
24 465 Kerim Bayram M20 10:36:00
25 475 Furkan Er M21A 10:42:00
26 451 8510211 Tuggce Yalankoz W21E 10:44:00
27 476 8528112 Gokay Glinbak M21A 10:46:00
28 469 2072876 Bilal Aykis M21A 10:52:00
29 479 8503764 Tuna Sen M21A 10:56:00
30 472 8528107 Enes Erkog M21A 11:00:00
31 456 8528089 Gulin Esma Caytug W21A 11:02:00
32 480 8514632 Yusuf Karahan M21A 11:04:00
33 449 8528106 Asiye Bayar W21E 11:08:00
34 473 Eren Karagoz M21A 11:12:00
35 453 Feyza Atay W21A 11:14:00
36 YUDOSK (1) TUR

1 483 8521139 Karin Cekem W40 10:02:00



